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Hong Kong Adventure Corps

Scholarship 2020 - Application Form

	Applicant’s name : 
	(Eng.)
	
	(Chi.)

	Corps No. : 
	
	
	Rank :
	
	
	Date Enlisted :
	

	Contact No. : 
	
	E-mail Address :
	

	Date of Birth : 
	
	Gender :
	
	Unit :
	

	

	No. of HKAC Services Hours (for Sqn training and services) in the last 3 years :

	Year
	2017
	2018
	2019

	No. of Training Hours :
	
	
	

	No. of Services Hours :
	
	
	

	

	Community Services Provide :

	
	Date
	
	Event Name

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	

	Choices in The JUPAS (the first 3 priorities) :

	
	Faculty / Department / Course
	
	University

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Final Result : 

	
	Faculty / Department / Course
	
	University

	
	
	
	

	

	Academic Achievements :

	Secondary School Name:
	
	

	HKDSE Results :
	
	

	
	Subject
	
	Grade / Year
	
	Subject
	
	Grade / Year

	1
	Chinese Language
	
	
	2
	English Language
	
	

	3
	Mathematics
	
	
	4
	Liberal Studies
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Extra-curricular Achievements / Qualifications :


	

	

	

	

	


Declaration :

I declare that all the information given above are true. I understand that the Hong Kong Adventure Corps has the right to claim the applicant / parent or guardian for compensation if untrue information were given on this form.

	Applicant’s signature :
	
	
	Date :
	
	

	

	Parent / Guardian’s signature :
	
	
	
	Date :
	
	


	Internal use only :

	Scholarship granted : 
	Y  /   N

	Interviewer’s comment :

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


	Interviewer’s signature :
	
	Date :
	

	Interviewer’s name
	
	
	


